Example CL5-5A12C72
*The CL5 utilizes a one  to one fixture to power supply ratio and must be ordered separately from fixture.  Please consult
  factory for ordering information
V16-091511
Information provided subject to change without notice.
Leotek Electronics USA Corp. | 726 South Hillview Drive | Milpitas, CA  95035 | 408.380.1788 | www.leotek.com
RoHS
Compliant
•Tolerance for all models:
  W, H, D: ±0.02 (0.5)
  L1, L2, L3: ±0.2 (5)
CL5-2A04C72    21.56 (547.6)
CL5-3A07C72    33.56(852.4)
CL5-4A09C72    45.56 (1157.2)
CL5-5A12C72    57.56 (1462.0)
CL5-6A15C72    69.56 (1766.8)
22.35(567.6)
34.35 (872.4)
46.35 (1177.3)
58.35 (1482.0)
70.35 (1786.9)
23.13 (587.6)
35.13(892.4)
47.13 (1197.2)
59.13(1502.0)
71.13 (1806.7)
1.85
(47.0)
0.98
(24.9)
0.63
(16)
CL5 5A 12
Typical Length
2A: 2 feet
3A: 3 feet
4A: 4 feet
5A: 5 feet
6A: 6 Feet
LED Quantity
04: 4 LEDs (2ft. CL5)
07: 7 LEDs (3 ft. CL5)
09: 9 LEDs (4 ft. CL5)
12:12 LEDs (5 ft. CL5)
15:15 LEDs (6 ft. CL5)
C 2
CCT
W: warm white
(3000K+/-300K)
N: neutral white
(4000K+/-300K)
C: cool white
(5000+/-300K)
Driver*
2: 110-277Vac 50/60HZ
7
Radiation Pattern
and Half Angle
L:  Symmetrical
6: 60°~70°(Batwing)
7: 70°~85°(Batwing)